MATIONAL Aspessment Centr	e Services.	11 Jan 1001 , X	MAY2009138	7	
Dute In: 19 10,2020 15:05	Jeb description		Date & Timo Complet	ed . Don	o by
11et No: NBH/A1G20011231N	SAS c-Illing		(4)		
Vali No. SCO SCOTO	E-malt(bjale tu	(AlGtlus)		1	
0.01. 16 10 1000 R. 2K	1-Motor Cialm		6		
00 CD B.	I-Motor W/O (Vithlet OD Blest	TP (br)		12
OD CODE Reporting Only	I-Photo Upload	¢đ 🦂			
	AssessmenVSurv	ey Report			
TP Insurer:	Assil Report by	Pox/Hand to	Owner/Willian		
Protorred Witep / INC Asolg o Wicep / QWI (Tolt	Fext	
Tr Hadisolari Ven Nor B	4477B.	, MC()/Non-MC(),	
Owner / Driver: (.			Tel:		
Policy No: () Pe	eriod: ()	Cover Type: (<u> </u>
Confirmed by r (,	Dates,	Timer	20 (00//)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est Slaws (W		0%; P: 21-79%. P:	80-100M	
Year of Registration: ()	Warrantyr YES ()/10(>		
Bacess: (F) Londing: \$1,	000()/52,000() TATRICTURE	VEST: UTSTRUMBER	3770777	CONTRACTOR AND
Gardid Blibbis 26. Simulata da 110.	位为代码工程的证据	industrial	是因為例如何可以由於	The state of the state of	1
() Walk-In Gustomar i Gustomere Inf	ormation strictly Conf	ie 3 faunobi	Helly NO refer of rape	401,	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu	rer uncently.	1	<u>, "</u>	 ,)
Drive-in ()/ Towed-in (); Invoice	on VES () / No	0()17	owing Co: (TOWN TOWN THE PERSON TO THE PE	action .
	TENNEN TENNE		的批准结而机构对现代	SALAR HALL	1000
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/	Courtesy Car ()	-1	<u> </u>		
2) QC Check / Post Reputr Inspection	(.)				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repuir Cost> 5	()		1 7		
, selves as an analysis of the selves and the selve			, 1, 1,		WINDSHIP OF G
Higher :	TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	AND THE STATE OF T	PUNTARY PROTESTATION	NAME TO A	17:
		HER PLANSAGE	WARTER STATE AND STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P		
			* A		
100 M	,				
OR THE STATE OF TH		CONTRACTOR DELECTION	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	PSYZENIANE.	TO TOWN
- 1000 DEK 50		(NORMAL)		域形態的	(24 parting
VILLOUSE SE SECONDARION DE LA CONTRACTION DEL CONTRACTION DE LA CO	PER TREATMENT AND THE STREET	1) Alti Apelite	1 luporting (330);	NG (316)	
The facility of the control of the c		3) DA I Dames	110	\$1110	
priver/Owner:		() PT 1 Vollow-	Through Burvey (Theurvey)	\$30) (m.2003)	-
Ignitact Not	A A	Porniniming.	anlas	373	
		1 1 2 2 2 2 1 de a 1 1 de	TEMPLE SULVEY	Y. 3160	
Ournaged Portion:		1) NIUC Addi	devil Satatoria		-
		ON:	IV Cat / Tpl Allowands	210	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	<u> </u>	* Not Hapele	Co-enginanda	110	
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O		ING PV/C	collect lineers Coordination	110	
2. 公司的政治的原则的国际政治的政治的政治的政治的政治的政治的政治的政治的政治的政治的政治、	COSta Contrations or reseason, La	17.(H(1)1 (0) H121 dee)	I Charles	There are not	- DIMINI
1915-1914		hivolog dated	Ver C	pharted the	IIII
	55.05 71.00	luvole# doled			

.

* MNA420091387-01 / National Assessment Centre Services - Bukit Merah ENTRY DATE & TIME: 19/10/2020 15:05 SUBMITTED BY: ROSLI BIN ABDUL WAHAB

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Mobile Number

Contact Number

Fax Number

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy fiability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 5. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

rcriving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made avair. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consideresaid.	ent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	19/10/2020 15:05
Date Of Accident	16/10/2020 18:25
Exact Location Of Accident	JALAN BUKIT MERAH OUTSIDE NEA BUILDING
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Links of the Control	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SGS3446U
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LIM GEOK LIN
NRIC No	SXXXX677I
Email Address	LIMMORGAN@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96809886
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-96614671
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MITSUBISHI
Model	LANCER
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	2100009202-13
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LIM HUNG YEOW
NRIC No	SXXXX219F
Date Of Birth	07/08/1954
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	25/07/1985
Driving Experience	35 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
Gender	MALE

+65-96809886

OTHERS.06614671

Address

BLK 621 YISHUN RING ROAD

#09-3162

Postcode

760621

SPOUSE

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: WIFE

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20201016/2102

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

FBF4477B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

MOTORCYCLE

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

MOHAMAD SAFARI BIN ZAINUDIN

NRIC/Passport Number

GXXXX579X

Contact Number

94655793

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policy

Date & Time:

Java

Reporting Centre

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

ACCIDENT'STATEMENT

AC	CIDENT DATE: 16,10,2020 (DD/MM/YYY), TIME: (18:25) (HH:MM)
MRC CONTRACT	CATION: Jalan Gulit Merah, ontricle NEA tills.
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SAS 3446 U
	GIPOLICY NUMBER: 2100009 202-13
	dIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	1)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MPY / VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
	h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: HE USE
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUP OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO) IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM /-REPORTING ONLY)
	2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER A) NAME: LIM GOOK UM (MALE / EEMALE) 0 /
WIFE.	6) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 515566 TT I CONTACT: 9080 9806
1110	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
Also of passang	3. DRIVER 1 4 HOLD YOUR TO MAKE LEEMALES
(02)	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: SOR 377.19 CONTACT: 966/4671
Comp	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (07/08/1954)(DD/MM/YYYY)
7,5	FIDER OF DRIVING PASC 25/07/1985
	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? CYES! NO) IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:
	b) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS
	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YEST/NO)
p	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: YISHUM SOUTH ME
the of passenger	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: FBF 44 / B MODEL: MURTINGE
(Induding driver	C) MRICHIMPASSPORT. 45/1/5/77 COMMET. 44/5/5/7/
V No of passange	** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** ***
(Induding drive	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:
()	
	email = limmorgana gmail. Com
50	email = common govoros y vagi





1 of 3

Report No. T/20201016/2102

Police Station Of Origin: Yishun South N.P.C 32 Yishun Street 81 SINGAPORE 768456 Tel No: 1800-8522999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 16/10/2020 21:33		//ade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars			
Name of LIM HUI	Informant: NG YEOW		Address: APT BLK 621 YISHUN RING 760621	ROAD #09-3162 SINGAPORE	
	/ ID No.; D / S02322	19F	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 96614671		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		EN	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age: 66	Date of Birth: 07/08/1954	Type of Informant:		
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: DELIVERY DRIVER		₹	Driving Licence Information: Class: Date of Expiry:		

	mation of the Accide			
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 16/10/2020 18:25	Type of Location Straight Road
JALAN BUKI Weather:	T MERAH	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit
Clear		Dry		
		- Committee of the comm		
Traffic Flow: One Way Type of Collis		Traffic Control: Not Controlled	100	raffic Volume: leavy

Details of V	ehicle Involve	d				
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBF4477B	Motorcycle				No Damage	0
SGS3446U	Car				Slightly Damaged	1





2 of 3

Report No. T/20201016/2102

Police Station Of Origin: Yishun South N.P.C 32 Yishun Street 81 SINGAPORE 768456 Tel No: 1800-8522999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

On the 16 October 2020 at 1825hrs, I was driving my vehicle bearing plate number SGS 3446U along Jin Bukit Merah (infront of the NEA building). I wanted to make a U-turn as I wanted to enter Bukit Merah Lane 4. As the vehicle from the opposite direction were at stand still(yellow box, not sure if the traffic light was red or green). I slowly make a u turn . Suddenly a motorcycle from Sarpinos Pizza bearing plate number FBF 44778 from the opposite direction hit onto the front left side bumper of my car which caused it to dislodge. We then parked at the side and both of us were not injured. I would like to said that he managed to balance himself after hitting the front left side of my car.

Both of us then exchanged particular. We also take photos of the damages. There were also no damages on the motorcycle. We then proceed to my workshop located at Blk 1005 Jln Bukit Merah. The mechanic informed that they will fixed the bumper for me. The rider then told the mechanic that he will leave the motorcycle outside the workshop so that his company will activate tow truck to tow his motorcycle away.

I am lodging the Police report as the rider informed that the motorcycle that he rode was a rental one and his company need a Police report. I would like to state that I did not have any in car camera in my





Police Station Of Origin: Yishun South N.P.C 32 Yishun Street 81 SINGAPORE 768456 Tel No: 1800-8522999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20201016/2102

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: L / Staff Sgt NASRI BIN JUMARI	Signature Of Informant
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 16/10/2020 21:33
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIA / Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI Contact No.: 65476151	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	_J



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

PRIVATE AUTO THIRD PARTY FIRE AND THEFT PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : Lim Geok Lin

: 4G18HT5081

Period of Insurance

: 13 Mar 2020 To 12 Mar 2021

Engine No. Chassis No.

: JMYSTCS3A7U007245

Vehicle No.

: SGS3446U

Policy No.

: 2100009202-13

Endorsement No.

Issued Date

: 11 Feb 2020

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: MITSUBISHI LANCER 1.6 GLX S

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,584.00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2007

Driver Restriction

INA

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

a) The Policyholder

b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.
This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS

Section 1

Fire - \$0 Theft - \$0

Property Damage - 50

Windscreen: NA

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

Lim Geck Lin

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Approved Reporting Centres/ A/G Authorised Repairers (For claims related repairs)

Any accident repairs to the Vehicle can be carried out at the repairer of Your choice (unless specifically excluded by Us).

For Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotline at +66-6338-6200. Alternatively, you may refer to AIG website www.aig.sg or AIG SG. Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from (Tunes or Google Play,

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: NA

IWe hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Trird Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189). Part IV of the Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia).

0000064000

DIRECT CLIENTS 01.4.95

AIG BUILDING 78 SHENTON WAY #07-16

SINGAPORE 079120

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature.



RECORDS HAVIAGEMENT CENTRE

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE G Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580

Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030

Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 - 17:00 UEN: \$665500200 / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

	ADDENDUM
()	PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS:
	Original Report No : MNAYDOD91387 Vehicle Registration No: SUS 38464
	Name(as shown in NRIC): LIM hung / RuwNRIC/FIN/Passport No :
	(*Vehicle Oriver / Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as appropriate
	Address :Singapore(
	Contact (Tel) :Mobile No.:96614671
	Email Address :
	Date of Accident : 16(10/20> Time of Accident: 18:35
	Place of Accident: Jun BUKI) MIRAN CUISIOK WAS BUILDING
	Insurance Company: DIG
	Starad Plan
	Policyholder / Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
	Date: 2010 7070 Stame: NRIC/FINNO.: WOLL WO HORS